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2025 TOY POINT STANDINGS
GA - Spring Series
FINAL TOY W/1 DROP

Steve Mastaw
Steve Walls

Erik Smith

Steve Bulla

Ray Cosentino
Bob Sawdey
Matthew Costello
Alex Meyer

John Senkowitz

10 Jonathan Slagle
11 Clint Allen
12 Charles German

Corey Curtis

Dale Lowenstein
Michael Smith
Kaylin Bulla
Trace Christopher
Bill Melton
Victor Sanchez
Niko Uherek

Jackson Allen

2/22/2025

4/5/2025

50
48
49
47

o ©

37

4/26/2025 5/10/2025 6/14/2025

48
47
44
34
49
50
34
34
34

FINAL TOY
W/1 DROP

198
195
188
185
165
144
133
83

71

34



